May 27 2024 (03:39) India Rail Info 1

Andal - Jasidih DEMU/73539 - DEMU - ER
JMT/Jamtara to JSME/Jasidih Junction
1h 23m - 71 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDL  |Andal Junction 06:35 6 |1 0 33 ER
2 |SSCR |Sonachara 06:48 06:49 m (1 |1 7 25 (94 [ER
3 TOP  |Tapasi 06:59 07:00 Tm (1 |1 11 21 |100 |ER
4 |IKRA |Ikra junction 07:11 07:12 m [0 |1 15 |25 |111 |ER
5 |IMA |Jamuria 07:24 07:25 Tm |0 |1 20 |32 |[138 [ER
6 BBI Bara Bani 07:38 07:39 m (1 |1 27 |23 |136 |ER
7 |CCR |Chinchuria 07:53 07:54 m 1 32 |23 ER
8 |STN  |Sitarampur Junction 08:16 08:17 Tm (3 |1 41 36 ER
9 |[SLS Salanpur 08:25 08:26 m |2 |1 45 |71 ER
10 |RNPR |Rupnarayanpur 08:32 08:33 m (2 |1 52 |53 |[191 |[ER
11 |CRJ Chittaranjan 08:38 08:39 Tm (3 |1 57 |72 |178 |ER
12 (JMT |Jamtara 08:51 08:52 Tm |1 1 71 60 (194 |ER
13 |KEE Kaseetar Halt 09:00 09:01 Tm (0 |1 79 |73 |219 |ER
14 |VDS |Vidyasagar 09:09 09:10 Tm (0 |1 89 |67 |243 |ER
15 [MNC [Madankata 09:18 09:19 Tm [0 |1 98 |64 |209 [ER
16 [JRW |Joramow 09:24 09:25 m [0 |1 103 |85 |208 |ER
17 [MDP [Madhupur Junction 09:32 09:33 m |2 |1 113 |49 |248 |ER
18 |MUW [Mathurapur 09:47 09:48 m 1 125 |81 |260 [ER
19 |ANMP |Arjun Nagar Halt 09:51 09:52 m 1 129 |99 ER
20 [SNQ |Shankarpur 09:55 09:56 m 1 134 |82 ER
21 |KBQ |Kumrabad Rohini 09:59 10:00 Tm |0 |1 138 (18 [253 |ER
22 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 10:15 0 I 142 |- 260 |ER

May 27 2024 (03:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



